
from 5 April 2020

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Merley Sopwith Crescent / Cockerell Close 0606
Merley Oakley Straight 0608
Wimborne Square 0615 0715 0745 0820
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1720 1820 1925 2025 2125 2320
Wimborne Top of St John’s Hill 0619 0719 0749 0824 24 1724 1824 1929 2029 2129 2324
Colehill Post Office 0623 0723 0753 0827 27 1727 1827 1932 2032 2132 2327
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse 0628 0728 0758 0832 32 1732 1832 1936 2036 2136 2331
Ferndown Industrial Estate 0632 0732 0802 0835 35 1735 1835 1939 2039 2139 2334
Ferndown Victoria Road / Wimborne Road 0636 0736 0806 0839 39 1739 1839 1942 2042 2142 2337
Ferndown Town Centre 0640 0740 0810 0843 43 1743 1843 1945 2045 2145 2340
Parley Cross Crossroads 0646 0747 0817 0849 49 1749 1849 1950 2050 2150 2345
Northbourne Brierley Road 0649 0751 0821 0853 53 1753 1853 1953 2053 2153 2348
Moordown Malvern Road 0653 0755 0825 0857 57 1757 1857 1956 2056 2156 2351
Winton Banks 0659 0801 0831 0902 02 1802 1902 2001 2101 2201 2356
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0707 0809 0839 0909 09 1809 1909 2006 2106 2206 0001
Bournemouth Square 0713 0815 0845 0915 15 1815 1915 2012 2112 2212 0007

Sundays & Public Hoidays

Wimborne Square 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
Wimborne Top of St John's Hill 0824 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824
Colehill Post Office 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse 0832 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832
Ferndown Industrial Estate 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835
Ferndown Victoria Road / Wimborne Road 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839
Ferndown Town Centre 0843 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843
Parley Cross Crossroads 0849 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
Northbourne Brierley Road 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
Moordown Malvern Road 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1857
Winton Banks 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902
Bournemouth Station Stand 5 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908
Bournemouth Square 0915 1115 1315 1515 1715 1915

Saturday service details coming soon

 Wimborne • Colehill • Ferndown • Moordown • Winton • Bournemouth



from 5 April 2020

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Bournemouth Square Stand U 0605 0645 0720 0820
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1920 2025 2225
Bournemouth Station Stand 1 0611 0651 0727 0827 27 1927 2031 2231
Winton Banks 0618 0658 0734 0834 34 1934 2037 2237
Moordown Malvern Road 0623 0703 0739 0839 39 1939 2042 2242
Northbourne Brierley Road 0627 0707 0743 0843 43 1943 2045 2245
Parley Cross Crossroads 0631 0711 0747 0847 47 1947 2048 2248
Ferndown Town Centre 0636 0716 0752 0852 52 1952 2053 2253
Ferndown Victoria Road / Wimborne Road 0638 0718 0754 0854 54 1954 2055 2255
Ferndown Industrial Estate 0642 0722 0757 0857 57 1957 2058 2258
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse 0646 0726 0801 0901 01 2001 2102 2302
Colehill Post Office 0650 0730 0804 0904 04 2004 2106 2306
Wimborne Top of St John’s Hill 0653 0733 0807 0907 07 2007 2109 2309
Wimborne Square 0658 0738 0812 0912 12 2012 2113 2313

Sundays & Public Holidays

Bournemouth Square Stand U 0720 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720
Bournemouth Station Stand 1 0727 0927 1127 1327 1527 1727
Winton Banks 0734 0934 1134 1334 1534 1734
Moordown Malvern Road 0739 0939 1139 1339 1539 1739
Northbourne Brierley Road 0743 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743
Parley Cross Crossroads 0747 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747
Ferndown Town Centre 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752
Ferndown Victoria Road / Wimborne Road 0754 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754
Ferndown Industrial Estate 0757 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757
Canford Bottom Fryers Copse 0801 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801
Colehill Post Office 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Wimborne Top of St John’s Hill 0807 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807
Wimborne Square 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812

Saturday service details coming soon

 Bournemouth • Winton • Moordown • Ferndown • Colehill • Wimborne


